
Kamakhya - Bhagat Ki Kothi Inaugural Special Fare Special/05624XX - Exp - NFR 
KNE/KishanGanj to BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi 
44h 28m - 2053 km - 35 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 10:00 0 1 0 54 56 NFR
2 RNY Rangiya Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 1 41 65 58 NFR
3 BPRD Barpeta Road 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 106 39 49 NFR
4 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 13:00 13:10 10m 0 1 150 48 60 NFR
5 KOJ Kokrajhar 13:45 13:47 2m 0 1 178 - 49 NFR
6 NOQ New Alipurduar 14:10 14:13 3m 0 1 256 24 48 NFR
7 NCB New Cooch Behar 15:00 15:13 13m 0 1 275 50 49 NFR
8 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 17:45 18:05 20m 0 1 401 75 114 NFR
9 KNE KishanGanj 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 488 54 53 NFR
10 SI Sonaili 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 568 11 NFR
11 KIR Katihar Junction 22:15 22:25 10m 0 1 584 59 32 NFR
12 NNA Naugachia 23:25 23:27 2m 0 1 643 43 39 ECR
13 KGG Khagaria Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 710 50 39 ECR
14 BGS Begusarai 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 750 19 42 ECR
15 BJU Barauni Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 765 32 48 ECR
16 PNBE Patna Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 0 2 876 53 57 ECR
17 ARA Ara Junction 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 925 86 59 ECR
18 BXR Buxar 08:05 08:07 2m 0 2 993 68 68 ECR
19 GMR Gahmar 08:25 08:27 2m 0 2 1014 27 69 ECR
20 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 11:05 11:25 20m 0 2 1085 31 84 ECR
21 BSB Varanasi Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 0 2 1103 68 77 NR
22 SHG Shahganj Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 2 1194 55 90 NR
23 FD Faizabad Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 2 1299 44 NR
24 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 18:30 18:40 10m 0 2 1427 61 124 NR
25 BE Bareilly Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 1661 47 169 NR
26 MB Moradabad Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1752 53 193 NR
27 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 03:15 03:17 2m 0 3 1893 28 217 NR
28 DLI Old Delhi Junction 04:00 04:20 20m 0 3 1913 85 219 NR
29 DEC Delhi Cantt. 04:30 04:32 2m 0 3 1927 57 217 NR
30 GGN Gurgaon 04:50 04:52 2m 0 3 1944 45 214 NR
31 RE Rewari Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 0 3 1995 80 242 NWR
32 MHRG Mahendragarh 06:40 06:42 2m 0 3 2046 74 262 NWR
33 LHU Loharu Junction 07:15 07:17 2m 0 3 2087 70 NWR
34 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 0 3 2137 72 NWR
35 CUR Churu Junction 08:50 08:52 2m 0 3 2194 68 NWR
36 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 09:30 09:45 15m 0 3 2237 79 NWR
37 SUJH Sujangarh 10:20 10:22 2m 0 3 2283 45 317 NWR
38 LAU Ladnun 10:35 10:37 2m 0 3 2293 81 330 NWR
39 DIA Didwana 11:00 11:02 2m 0 3 2324 76 342 NWR
40 CTKT Choti Khatu 11:30 11:32 2m 0 3 2360 17 NWR
41 BKTU Bari Khatu 11:50 11:52 2m 0 3 2365 83 NWR
42 DNA Degana Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 3 2390 69 NWR
43 MTD Merta Road Junction 12:50 13:10 20m 0 3 2434 56 NWR
44 JU Jodhpur 15:00 15:10 10m 0 3 2537 7 241 NWR
45 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 15:45 0 3 2541 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (10:46)

May 21 2024 (10:46)

1

1


